WHEN PERFORMANCE MATTERS
CLAMPING AND BRAKING
ELEMENTS FOR LINEAR GUIDES
PNEUMATIC, ELECTRICAL
AND MANUAL UNITS
SAFETY PRODUCTS
CLAMPING
ELEMENTS

mm
G
mm
H
mm
L
mm
P
mm
Q
mm
R S
mm
T
mm
LKDP20S 20 S 800 1300 1300 2100 70 51 27 20 27 12 89 7,5 5 M5x6 15 10
LKDP20T 20 T 800 1300 1300 2100 73 51 25,5 20 27 12 89 5,5 5 M5x6 15 10
LKDP25S 25 S 1200 2000 2000 3200 74 51 32,5 20 20 15,5 95 5,25 8,75 M6x7 25,5 5,5
LKDP25T 25 T 1200 2000 2000 3200 78 51 30,5 20 20 15,5 95 5 6,5 M6x7 30,5 5,5
LKDP30S 30 S 1200 2000 2000 3200 87 48 35 22 22 13 92 7,5 11 M8x10 24 5
LKDP30T 30 T 1200 2000 2000 3200 89 48 33 22 22 13 92 6 9,5 M8x10 19,5 6
LKDP35S 35 S 1500 2200 2200 3700 94 49 44 24 24 12,5 98 13 10 M8x15 14 19,5
LKDP35T 35 T 1500 2200 2200 3700 100 49 36,5 24 24 12,5 98 7,5 5,25 M8x15 30,5 4,5
LKDP45S 45 S 2000 3000 3000 5000 107,8 56 52 26 26 15 114 16,55 12,55 M10x17 28 4,5
LKDP45T 45 T 2000 3000 3000 5000 120 56 43,5 26 26 15 114 13 9,5 M10x17 22 5
R
A
BL GF
H

mm
G
mm
H
mm
L
mm
P
mm
Q
mm
R S
mm
T
mm
LKDPH15S 15 S 800 1300 1300 2100 61 56 21,5 15 15 20,5 94 5 5 M4x4 16,2 16,2
LKDPH15T 15 T 800 1300 1300 2100 61 56 21,5 15 15 20,5 94 5 5,2 M4x4 17 17
LKDPH20S 20 S 1200 2000 2000 3200 70 51 27 20 27 12 95 6,5 6,5 M5x6 16,1 15,8
LKDPH20T 20 T 1200 2000 2000 3200 73 51 25,5 20 27 12 95 5 5 M5x6 16,1 15,8
LKDPH25S 25 S 1500 2400 2400 3900 75 51 32,5 20 20 15,5 100 5 7,25 M6x7 25,5 5
LKDPH25T 25 T 1500 2400 2400 3900 78 51 32,5 20 20 15,5 100 5 7,25 M6x7 20,5 5
LKDPH30S 30 S 2100 3500 3500 5600 90 50 38 22 22 14 108 9 5 M8x10 12 25
LKDPH30T 30 T 2100 3500 3500 5600 93 50 38 22 22 14 108 9 5 M8x10 20,5 5
LKDPH35S 35 S 2100 3500 3500 5600 97 50 40 24 24 13 108 11 8 M8x15 25 12
LKDPH35S 35 S 2500 4000 4000 6500 101 57,6 42 24 24 16,8 97/6 10,5 6,5 M8x15 28,8 5
LKDPH35S 35 S 3000 4600 4600 7600 106 57,6 43,5 24 24 16,8 121,6 10,5 6,5 M8x15 28,8 6
LKDPH35T 35 T 2500 4000 4000 6500 109 60,8 43,5 24 24 18,4 124,6 7 5 M8x16 30,4 5
LKDPH45S 45 S 3000 4600 4600 7600 120 60,8 55 26 26 17,4 124,8 12 7 M10x18 30,4 5
LKDPH45T 45 T 3000 4600 4600 7600 120 60,8 49,3 26 26 17,4 124,8 12,3 7 M10x19 30,4 5
LKDPH55S 55 S 4000 6000 6000 10000 128 60 59 30 30 15 126 18 8 M10X20 30 23,5
LKDPH55T 55 T 4000 6000 6000 10000 136 60 54 30 30 15 126 13 8 M10X20 27 23,5
B
R
A
BL GF

mm
M
mm
N
mm
P
mm
Q
mm
R S
mm
T
mm
U V
mm
LKDPM25S 25 S 1500 3900 70 99 32,5 57 22,5 49,5 22,5 20 7,75 5,25 M8x7 5 56 M6x7 20
LKDPM25T 25 T 1500 3900 72 99 32,5 57 22,5 49,5 22,5 20 7,75 7,75 M8x7 5 43 M6x7 20
LKDPM30S 30 S 2100 5600 87 99 38 72 26 49,5 26 22 5 5 M10x8 5 42 M8x8 22
LKDPM30T 30 T 2100 5600 90 99 38 72 26 49,5 26 22 5 5 M10x8 5 42 M8x8 22
LKDPM35S 35 S 2600 6600 100 100,6 42 82 31 50,3 31 26 11,5 11,5 M10x10 5 42,5 M8x10 24
LKDPM35T 35 T 2600 6600 108 100,6 42 82 31 50,3 31 26 11,5 11,5 M10x10 5 42,5 M8x10 24
R
U
A
D

H
mm
M
mm
N
mm
P
mm
Q
mm
R S
mm
T
mm
V
LKDI45S 45 S 6000 8000 120 215 52 100 40 107,55 40 30 8,1 92 M12x12 90 90 M10X12
LKDI55S 55 S 7700 9200 140 219 59 - 47,5 109,5 47,5 35 10 92 M14x14 92 92 -
  Connection
Fittings for
Air diffuser G1/8

mm
G
mm
H
mm
L
mm
P
mm
Q
mm
R S
mm
T
mm
LKMC15T0 15 T0 200 320 320 520 41,5 36 18 14,25 7 8,9 55 4 4 M4x4.5 3 4,5
LKMC20S0 20 S0 300 500 500 800 55 39 27 21 8 9,5 61 5 4 M4x5.8 4 4
LKMC20T0 20 T0 300 500 500 800 55 39 25,5 21 8 9,5 61 5 4 M4x5.8 4 4
LKMC25S0 25 S0 375 600 600 975 60,5 39 30 22 14 12,5 63,5 5 7,5 M4x5.8 5 5
LKMC25T0 25 T0 375 600 600 975 60,5 39 30 22 14 12,5 63,5 5 7,5 M4x5.8 5 5
LKMC25T5 25 T5 300 500 500 800 58 35 28 23 12 11,5 57 6 5 M5x7 5 5
B
C
D
R

D
mm
F
mm
G
mm
H
mm
L
mm
M
mm
N
mm
R
LKMCE20T0 20 T0 1000 60 80 24 29,75 8 14 115 40,3 11,2 M4x5
LKMCE25T0 25 T0 1400 75 120 28 37,5 14 11 135 49,3 11,2 M5x7
THE GLOBAL MOTION CONTROL SOLUTION
PROVIDER TO THE INDUSTRY
Stabilus group of industrial brands